Sportovy Klub Policie

Dolny Kubin
Por.
CimM
1 19
2 20
3 16
4 18
5 17
6 11
7 15
8 13
9 14
10 12
11 21
12 4
13 10
14 5
15 3
16 9
17 8
18 7
19 6
K1z
1 68
2 70
3 65
4 64
5 62
6 61
7 59
8 63
9 60
10 54
11 58
12 55
13 56
14 66
15 57
16 44
17 45
18 51
19 53
20 52
21 49
22 37
23 47
24 43
25 35
26 38
27 67
28 27
29 41
30 39
31 46
32 29
33 36
34 40
35 42
36 33
37 34
38 32
39 30
40 28
41 69
42 26
31
c2m
1 73
2 71
3 72
4 75
5 76
6 74

§t.¢. Priezvisko+Meno

RIEGEL Marek
DIESKA Juraj
BURSIK Matej
SOSKA Samo
STAFFEN David
KRAJCI Samuel
DURATNY Martin
ANTOLIK Jakub
DANIK Simon
MACIK Luké$
ADAMEC Martin
DIESKA Marek
KOVAC Simon
HODON Samuel
LUPTAK Sebastian
CARSKY Branislav
PANKO Juraj
PIOVARCI Oliver
SELIGA Matej

KORTISOVA Barbora
STANOVSKA Soria
PANKOVA Zuzana
CHLEBOVA Ivana
KALISKA Ester
DURATNA Stanislava
BARTOSOVA Lucia
RYAN Amy
TRSTANOVA Nina
DIESKOVA Ema

KRUTA Laura

IZOVA Petronela
STANISLAVSKA Laura
DZURENDOVA Katarina
VAJSOVA Barbora
MAJDOVA Sarka
CARSKA Barbora
MIZNEROVA Katarina
MAJDOVA Rebeka
VAISOVA Alexandra
HURBANOVA Gabriela
LUKACOVA Karolina
VALENTINOVA Emma
BLASCIKOVA Simona
MATEJCIKOVA Sabina
MIZNEROVA Hana
MADARASOVA Magdaléna
KYSELOVA Ema
KUCHYNOVA Ela
MATEJCIKOVA Ema
CERVENKOVA Ema
RASEK Aneta
HARABINOVA Veronika
VECEREKOVA Dorota
ZAHORSKA Zara
CHRASTINOVA Alexandra
ZBORILOVA Janka
DANKOVA Séra
PETROVICOVA Jana
SVARCOVA Kristina
SOSKOVA Petra

IZOVA Lenka
KYSELOVA Nina

BOBUJA Jakub HROMEK Matus
KRAJCi Samuel SKUBIK David
MADARAS Jakub ELIAS Michal
MURCKO Adam ANTOLIK Jakub
MAJDOVA Sarka MATEJCIKOVA Sabina
RASEK Adam SELIGA Michal

Stat

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Klub

KTKLM
ZKVZA
UKBA

DUZA

ZKVZA
KTKLM
ZKVZA
UVLKO
ZKVZA
KTKLM
SKPDK
ZKVZA
KTKLM
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
UVLKO
SKPBA
SKPBA

TuzZV
SKPDK
UVLKO
KTKLM
KTKLM
ZKVZA
UKBA
UKBA
UKBA
ZKVZA
UKBA
SKPDK
SKPBA
UKBA
KTKLM
SKPDK
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPDK
KTKLM
UKBA
KTKLM
UKBA
KTKLM
SKPDK
SKPBA
KVSKV
ATUKO
ZKVZA
SKPDK
UKBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPDK
KTKLM
ZKVZA
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
DUZA
SKPDK
ATUKO

SKPBA
KTKLM
KVSKV
UVLKO
SKPDK
SKPBA

7. SLP Ziakov v slalome

Ro¢. Kat.
2003 ZS
2002 DM
2003 ZS
2003 zS
2005 ZM
2005 ZM
2003 ZS
2005 ZM
2004 zS
2006 ZM
1998 23
2004 7S
2004 zS
2006 ZM
2005 ZM
2006 ZM
2007 ZM
2006 ZM
2005 ZM

103.29
100.41
110.53
109.58
110.86
120.86
108.37
123.29
119.13
121.78
126.96
129.43
137.17
139.26
143.87
151.98
156.89
197.03
212.81

2001 DM
2000 DS
2004 Zs
2003 7S
2005 zZM
2005 ZM
2003 ZS
2004 7S
2005 zZM
2005 ZM
2003 Zs
2005 ZM
2005 zZM
2000 DS
2003 7S
2004 zs
2005 ZM
2003 Zs
2007 ZM
2006 ZM
2004 7S
2007 ZM
2004 7S
2007 ZM
2004 7S
2006 ZM
2000 DS
2003 ZS
2007 ZM
2008 zM
2007 ZM
2008 zZM
2007 ZM
2007 ZM
2010 ZzM
2007 ZM
2009 zM
2006 ZM
2004 7S
2011 zm
2009 ZM
2011 zm
2007 ZM

94.50

95.57

100.53
102.50
104.21
112.34
112.82
114.16
113.99
113.81
115.77
122.83
119.70
118.66
120.10
124.43
127.08
130.87
131.64
131.89
167.63
175.47
150.05
166.26
209.43
179.12
180.17
213.61
206.32
254.84
253.68
146.82
147.87
300.14
238.28
286.22
193.29

127.64
198.18

104.95

2004 Zs
2005 ZM
2003 ZS
2005 ZM
2004 zs
2005 ZM

150.37
152.45
156.12
172.52

185.71
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Cas

1.jazda
Body Spolu

4107.29
4104.41
0 110.53
6 115.58
2 112.86
4 124.86
52 160.37
4127.29
6 125.13
58 179.78
4 130.96
213143
4 141.17
60 199.26
4 147.87
6 157.98
4 160.89
10 207.03
16 228.81

2 96.50

2 97.57
4104.53
0 102.50
4108.21
0112.34
2 114.82
2 116.16
4117.99
6 119.81
4119.77
0122.83
6 125.70
4 122.66
58 178.10
4128.43
6 133.08
8 138.87
2 133.64
4 135.89
104 271.63
6 181.47
6 156.05
70 236.26
16 225.43
12 191.12
62 242.17
6 219.61
14 220.32
64 318.84
8 261.68
208 354.82
354 501.87
14 314.14
104 342.28
74 360.22
266 459.29

DNF

360 487.64
612 810.18

654 758.95
DNS

12 162.37
12 164.45
62 218.12
12 184.52
DNS
72 257.71

Cas

102.28
100.79
110.69
106.89
110.60
118.63
115.24
120.95
123.32
123.06
125.25
133.98
128.48
130.95
139.04
145.62
154.86
180.54
181.38

95.12

95.38

98.53

102.13
103.06
110.96
108.91
114.20
113.15
115.67
118.43
119.93
116.19
116.28
119.27
120.96
131.43
123.16
134.72
135.75
137.71
152.27
161.69
170.84
168.50
183.29
194.07
173.83
219.67
226.08
309.76
169.35
252.60
337.48
195.13
269.14
161.30
153.04
196.27
151.01
103.75
128.69

150.23
152.98
154.69
160.47
215.49
200.63

2.jazda

Body Spolu Celkom

0 102.28
2102.79
0 110.69
4110.89
2 112.60
0 118.63
4119.24
0 120.95
4127.32
4 127.06
2127.25
6 139.98
10 138.48
10 140.95
2 141.04
4 149.62
6 160.86
12 192.54
16 197.38

499.12
297.38
098.53
2104.13
0 103.06
4 114.96
6 114.91
4 118.20
4117.15
2 117.67
412243
0 119.93
4120.19
6 122.28
6 125.27
8 128.96
0131.43
10 133.16
4 138.72
2 137.75
2139.71
2 154.27
10 171.69
12 182.84
18 186.50
8 191.29
10 204.07
106 279.83
14 233.67
14 240.08
8 317.76
108 277.35
58 310.60
14 351.48
108 DNS
114 383.14
360 521.30
310 463.04
412 608.27
460 611.01
602 705.75
604 732.69
0 DNS

8 158.23
64 216.98
20 174.69
16 176.47
26 241.49
74 274.63

102.28
102.79
110.53
110.89
112.60
118.63
119.24
120.95
125.13
127.06
127.25
131.43
138.48
140.95
141.04
149.62
160.86
192.54
197.38

96.50

97.38

98.53

102.50
103.06
112.34
114.82
116.16
117.15
117.67
119.77
119.93
120.19
122.28
125.27
128.43
131.43
133.16
133.64
135.89
139.71
154.27
156.05
182.84
186.50
191.12
204.07
219.61
220.32
240.08
261.68
277.35
310.60
314.14
342.28
360.22
459.29
463.04
487.64
611.01
705.75
732.69

158.23
164.45
174.69
176.47
241.49
257.71

26.8.2017

Strata Body BodyZ

0.00
+0.51
+8.25
+8.61
+10.32
+16.35
+16.96
+18.67
+22.85
+24.78
+24.97
+29.15
+36.20
+38.67
+38.76
+47.34
+58.58
+90.26
+95.10

0.00
+0.88
+2.03
+6.00
+6.56
+15.84
+18.32
+19.66
+20.65
+21.17
+23.27
+23.43
+23.69
+25.78
+28.77
+31.93
+34.93
+36.66
+37.14
+39.39
+43.21
+57.77
+59.55
+86.34
+90.00
+94.62
+107.57
+123.11
+123.82
+143.58
+165.18
+180.85
+214.10
+217.64
+245.78
+263.72
+362.79
+366.54
+391.14
+514.51
+609.25
+636.19

0.00
+6.22
+16.46
+18.24
+83.26
+99.48

80
76
72
68
64
60

80
76
72
68
64
60

80

76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54

52
50
48
47
46
45
44
43

80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50

48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

80
76
72
68
64
60



Sportovy Klub Policie

Dolny Kubin

K1M

1 133
2 142
3 137
4 139
5 144
6 140
7 146
8 138
9 135
10 131
11 136
12 129
13 145
14 121
15 128
16 130
17 132
18 116
19 127
20 126
21 120
22 115
23 103
24 124
25 123
26 114
27 107
28 118
29 106
30 125
31 86
32 148
33 119
34 102
35 98
36 113
37 99
38 122
39 111
40 105
41 94
42 112
43 101
44 110
45 100
46 117
47 109
48 108
49 96
50 104
51 97
52 147
53 85
54 81
55 91
56 93
57 87
58 79
59 95
60 78
61 80
62 88
63 89
64 82
65 90
66 84
67 83

92

Cc1z

1 170
2 169
3 168
4 164
5 167

MACUS Ondrej
BAKO David
TALIGA Lukas
STANKO Filip
KUBINEC Filip
HEBORT Samue
ANDRASKA J4n
DERYDT Maxime
RUMANSKY Richard
HODON Samuel
BURSIK Matej
VAIDA Ivan
VANO Martin
BOBULA Jakub
PAGAC Dominik
STAFFEN David
ANTOLIK Jakub
DIESKA Marek
LUPTAK Sebastian
KORINEK Matyas
MUZILA Samuel
SUGAR Oliver
ELIAS Michal
PAPAY Michal
TONCAR Andrej
KUROPATA Jakub
SVASTA Jan
HROMEK Mat$
SEVCiK Jakub
KINDL Martin
HERGOTT Tomas
BUGORCIK Branko
CARSKY Branislav
MADARAS Jakub
DANIK Simon
SELIGA Michal
ELIAS Filip
IVANECKY Jaromir
PIOVARCI Oliver
CHVALA Peter
PANKO Juraj
BEDERKA Patrik
SKUBIK David
SELIGA Matej
SEVEIK Matej
JONAK Jakub
SCHVANTNER Luk&$
MURCKO Adam
DUREC Simon
CHLEBO Andrej
HAN Peter
BUGORCIK Jaroslav
HODAS-PAUER Danie
RASEK Adam
MARKECH Jakub
MATEJCIK Matej
KISA Lukas
BATOVSKY Simon
CIBAK Damian
MUZILA Sebastian
JANDA Jifi
SOLTES David
ZBORIL Rastislav
PETROVIC Michal
KUCHYNA Ondrej
PAVELKA Filip
SVARC Luk&$
MARKECH Tomas

STANOVSKA Sofia
PANKOVA Zuzana
CHLEBOVA Ivana
KALISKA Ester
DURATNA Stanislava

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SOKZA
UKBA
UKBA
KTKLM
UKBA
UKBA
TUzZV
SKPBA
KTKLM
ZKVZA
UKBA
ZKVZA
KVSKV
SKPBA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
UVLKO
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
KTKLM
SKPDK
SOKZA
KVSKV
SKPBA
TuzZV
UKBA
UKBA
SKPBA
UKBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
ATUKO
SKPBA
KVSKV
ZKVZA
SKPBA
KVSKV
UVLKO
SKPBA
SKPBA
UVLKO
UKBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
UKBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
UVLKO
KVSKV
KTKLM
KTKLM
ATUKO
ZKVZA
SKPBA
TuzZV
SKPDK
ZKVZA
KKzv
KTKLM
SKPDK
SKPDK
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
SKPBA
TuzZV

SKPDK
UVLKO
KTKLM
KTKLM
ZKVZA

7. SLP Ziakov v slalome

2004 7S
2002 DM
2003 7S
2004 zs
2002 DM
2004 Zs
1995 23
2004 Zs
2005 ZM
2006 ZM
2003 7S
2007 ZM
1999 DS
2004 Zs
2005 ZM
2005 zZM
2005 ZM
2004 zs
2005 ZM
2006 ZM
2003 7S
2007 ZM
2003 7S
2005 zZM
2007 ZM
2003 ZS
2003 7S
2004 zs
2005 ZM
2005 zZM
2004 7S
1972
2006 ZM
2003 Zs
2004 7S
2004 Zs
2007 ZM
2004 7S
2006 ZM
2005 ZM
2007 ZM
2007 ZM
2007 ZM
2005 ZM
2007 ZM
2006 ZM
2004 Zs
2008 ZzM
2004 Zs
2008 ZzM
2008 zM
2000 DS
2006 ZM
2010 ZzM
2005 zZM
2009 zM
2007 ZM
2008 ZzM
2010 zMm
2006 ZM
2008 zM
2005 ZM
2005 zZM
2009 ZM
2010 zMm
2006 ZM
2008 zZM
2007 ZM

95.01

100.14
100.44
102.61
100.16
100.45
104.94
98.96

107.84
111.70
109.70
112.69
106.01
113.68
111.59
110.95
112.91
116.49
121.49
117.02
120.92
117.82
115.93
130.42
124.37
125.22
115.62
122.70
131.40
126.30
128.09
125.99
135.47
129.36
131.85
134.10
134.87
131.59
136.07
141.67
144,51
142.16
144.34
141.28
156.15
153.85
155.51
159.45
152.54
155.66
169.60
166.26
141.62
218.77
293.86
280.65
246.05
235.18
258.41
255.53

135.68
156.22

150.50
166.54
142.14

2000 DS
2004 7S
2003 ZS
2005 ZM
2005 zZM

100.09
104.95
115.41
126.95
127.07
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297.01
0 100.14
0 100.44
4 106.61
4.104.16
2 102.45
52 156.94
6 104.96
4111.84
60 171.70
4 113.70
8 120.69
6 112.01
0 113.68
4 115.59
6 116.95
211491
6 122.49
6 127.49
16 133.02
10 130.92
8 125.82
12 127.93
14 144.42
2 126.37
4129.22
12 127.62
6 128.70
2 133.40
6 132.30
4 132.09
6 131.99
2 137.47
10 139.36
10 141.85
4 138.10
6 140.87
14 145.59
8 144.07
4 145.67
8 152,51
6 148.16
4 148.34
12 153.28
8 164.15
12 165.85
4 159.51
0 159.45
10 162.54
8 163.66
108 277.60
10 176.26
62 203.62
10 228.77
22 315.86
18 298.65
16 262.05
58 293.18
112 370.41
208 463.53
DNF
258 393.68
208 364.22
DNF
410 560.50
310 476.54
358 500.14
DNS

0 100.09
0 104.95
011541
12 138.95
2 129.07

94.71

103.54
100.22
100.29
98.73

100.88
98.51

97.72

105.28
107.99
105.48
111.39
109.98
111.53
111.79
112.13
113.30
113.27
115.50
116.65
119.64
117.34
119.52
122.65
121.40
124.14
120.78
129.97
130.54
128.70
130.87
125.46
131.82
129.66
136.08
142.35
140.89
135.05
131.76
144.98
146.84
149.04
138.27
147.34
144.90
145.30
153.33
164.61
152.08
189.93
160.06
162.31
160.95
196.28
227.90
249.24
282.93

255.94
271.74

203.95
197.03
208.41
251.62
199.26
169.37

102.54
106.79
113.70
124.98
128.61

498.71
4 107.54
0 100.22
0 100.29
2 100.73
4 104.88
4 102.51
6 103.72
0 105.28
0 107.99
4 109.48
0111.39
2111.98
6 117.53
2 113.79
2114.13
2 115.30
2 115.27
0 115.50
2 118.65
0 119.64
4121.34
2121.52
2 124.65
4125.40
2126.14
10 130.78
8 137.97
0 130.54
2 130.70
0 130.87
6 131.46
0 131.82
6 135.66
0 136.08
2 144.35
4 144.89
8 143.05
12 143.76
2 146.98
0 146.84
4 153.04
58 196.27
54 201.34
10 154.90
12 157.30
4 157.33
8 172.61
66 218.08
6 195.93
6 166.06
4 166.31
6 166.95
10 206.28
18 245.90
8 257.24
116 398.93
4 DNF
60 315.94
56 327.74
252 DNF
158 361.95
308 505.03
166 374.41
160 411.62
250 449.26
306 475.37
0 DNS

0 102.54
4 110.79
0 113.70
2 126.98
2 130.61

97.01

100.14
100.22
100.29
100.73
102.45
102.51
103.72
105.28
107.99
109.48
111.39
111.98
113.68
113.79
114.13
114.91
115.27
115.50
118.65
119.64
121.34
121.52
124.65
125.40
126.14
127.62
128.70
130.54
130.70
130.87
131.46
131.82
135.66
136.08
138.10
140.87
143.05
143.76
145.67
146.84
148.16
148.34
153.28
154.90
157.30
157.33
159.45
162.54
163.66
166.06
166.31
166.95
206.28
245.90
257.24
262.05
293.18
315.94
327.74
353.89
361.95
364.22
374.41
411.62
449.26
475.37

100.09
104.95
113.70
126.98
129.07

0.00
+3.13
+3.21
+3.28
+3.72
+5.44
+5.50
+6.71
+8.27
+10.98
+12.47
+14.38
+14.97
+16.67
+16.78
+17.12
+17.90
+18.26
+18.49
+21.64
+22.63
+24.33
+24.51
+27.64
+28.39
+29.13
+30.61
+31.69
+33.53
+33.69
+33.86
+34.45
+34.81
+38.65
+39.07
+41.09
+43.86
+46.04
+46.75
+48.66
+49.83
+51.15
+51.33
+56.27
+57.89
+60.29
+60.32
+62.44
+65.53
+66.65
+69.05
+69.30
+69.94
+109.27
+148.89
+160.23
+165.04
+196.17
+218.93
+230.73
+256.88
+264.94
+267.21
+277.40
+314.61
+352.25
+378.36

0.00
+4.86
+13.61
+26.89
+28.98

B R R R R R ERPRRPRERPRERENNNNNNNNNNNWGWWWWWWWWSEDSEDDDEEDDDDDOUOVOUOUOONDOONNNO®
OFRP N WPAULONOOOOFRPNWPAEARULONOOWWOORNWRERUIONOOOERNWDOUIONOWOWONDRPRO®ODOWOPOLONOOO

PN WA OO NN OO

80
76
72
68
64

26.8.2017

80

76
72

68

64
60
58
56
54

52
50
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

RPN WA OO N 0O

80
76
72
68



Sportovy Klub Policie 7. SLP Ziakov v slalome 26.8.2017
Dolny Kubin

6 166 DIESKOVA Ema SVK ZKVZA 2005 zZM 127.21 4131.21 127.46 6 133.46 131.21 +31.12 60 64
7 165 VAISOVA Barbora SVK KTKLM 2003 ZS 134.19 0 134.19 132.55 4 136.55 134.19 +34.10 58 60
8 163 STANISLAVSKA Laura SVK SKPBA 2005 zZM 127.78 8 135.78 133.82 2 135.82 135.78 +35.69 56 58
9 160 MIZNEROVA Katarina SVK SKPBA 2003 7S 139.68 2 141.68 135.56 2 137.56 137.56 +37.47 54 56
10 162 IZOVA Petronela SVK SKPDK 2005 ZM 150.78 4154.78 143.98 0 143.98 143.98 +43.89 52 54
11 161 VAISOVA Alexandra SVK KTKLM 2006 ZM 155.36 0 155.36 147.73 4 151.73 151.73 +51.64 50 52
12 159 MAIDOVA Rebeka SVK SKPDK 2007 ZM 159.16 4 163.16 150.55 2 152.55 152.55 +52.46 48 50
13 157 CARSKA Barbora SVK SKPBA  2005ZM 173.36 8 181.36 158.25 4 162.25 162.25 +62.16 47 48
156 MAJDOVA Sarka SVK SKPDK 2004 zS DNS 0 DNS
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Sportovy Klub Policie 2. SLP ziakov v zjazde 26.8.2017
Dolny Kubin

Por. St.&. Priezvisko+Meno Stit  Klub  Rot. Kat. Cas Spolu Strata Body BodyZ
c2m

1 176 1ZOVA Petronela MAIDOVA Sarka SVK  SKPDK 2004 7S 13:28.3 13:28.3 0.00 80 80
2 177 MAJDOVA Rebeka MATEJCIKOVA Sabina SVK  SKPDK 2004 7S 13:58.4 13:58.4 +30.1 76 76
3 175 MADARAS Jakub ELIAS Michal SVK  KVSKV 2003 ZS  15:10.0 15:10.0 +1:41.7 72 72
K1Mm

1 190 TALIGA Lukas SVK  UKBA 2003 7S 9:35.7 9:35.7 0.00 80 80
2 182 BAKO David SVK  UKBA 2002 DM 9:59.3 9:59.3 +23.5 76

3 222 SVASTA Jan SVK  UKBA 2003 ZS  10:03.3 10:03.3 +27.5 72 76
4 180 KUBINEC Filip SVK  UKBA 2002 DM 10:09.5 10:09.5 +33.8 68

5 185 MACUS Ondrej SVK  SOKZA 2004 7S 10:12.5 10:12.5 +36.8 64 72
6 187 BURSIK Matej SVK  UKBA 2003 zS 10:12.7 10:12.7 +36.9 60 68
7 189 HEBORT Samuel SVK  UKBA 2004 7ZS 10:13.5 10:13.5 +37.7 58 64
8 181 VANO Martin SVK  KVSKV 1999 DS  10:55.8 10:55.8 +1:20.1 56

9 191 DERYDT Maxime SVK  SKPBA 2004 ZS  11:00.2 11:00.2 +1:24.5 54 60
10 196 DUREC Simon SVK  KVSKV 2004 zS 11:13.0 11:13.0 +1:37.3 52 58
11 192 KUROPATA Jakub SVK  UKBA 2003 ZS 11:26.4 11:26.4 +1:50.6 50 56
12 206 MUZILA Samuel SVK  SKPDK 2003 ZS 11:28.4 11:28.4 +1:52.7 48 54
13 193 TONCAR Andrej SVK  TUuzV 2007 ZM 11:47.6 11:47.6 +2:11.9 47 52
14 194 BOBULA Jakub SVK  SKPBA 2004 7S  11:54.0 11:54.0 +2:18.2 46 50
15 195 HROMEK Matus SVK  SKPBA 2004 7S  11:55.2 11:55.2 +2:19.4 45 48
16 208 IVANECKY Jaromir SVK  UVLKO 2004 7S  11:55.2 11:55.2 +2:19.4 44 47
17 200 VAIDA Ivan SVK  ZKVZA 2007 ZM 12:06.8 12:06.8 +2:31.1 43 46
18 209 ELIAS Filip SVK  KVSKV 2007 ZM  12:07.3 12:07.3 +2:31.5 42 45
19 199 HODON Samuel SVK  ZKVZA 2006 ZM  12:11.2 12:11.2 +2:35.5 41 44
20 204 DIESKA Marek SVK  ZKVZA 2004 7S  12:49.6 12:49.6 +3:13.8 40 43
21 202 SUGAR Oliver SVK  SOKZA 2007 ZM 12:51.5 12:51.5 +3:15.8 39 42
22 198 KINDL Matej SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  12:57.7 12:57.7 +3:22.0 38 41
23 207 PAGAC Dominik SVK  ZKVZA 2008 ZM  13:02.5 13:02.5 +3:26.8 37 40
24 216 MURCKO Adam SVK  UVLKO 2008 ZM  13:05.2 13:05.2 +3:29.5 36 39
25 217 BEDERKA Patrik SVK  UKBA 2007 ZM  13:09.4 13:09.4 +3:33.7 35 38
26 205 LUPTAK Sebastian SVK  ZKVZA 2005 ZM  13:09.6 13:09.6 +3:33.9 34 37
27 203 HERGOTT Tomas SVK  SKPBA 2004 7S  13:16.7 13:16.7 +3:41.0 33 36
28 219 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK  ZKVZA 2006 ZM 13:29.4 13:29.4 +3:53.7 32 35
29 231 PAVELKA Filip SVK  SKPBA 2006 ZM 13:30.1 13:30.1 +3:54.3 31 34
30 197 SEVCiK Jakub SVK  UKBA 2005 ZM  13:30.1 13:30.1 +3:54.4 30 33
31 220 ZBORIL Rastislav SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  13:31.3 13:31.3 +3:55.6 29 32
32 215 JONAK Jakub SVK  SKPBA 2006 ZM 13:45.8 13:45.8 +4:10.0 28 31
33 226 MARKECH Jakub SVK  TuzV 2005 ZM  13:51.7 13:51.7 +4:16.0 27 30
34 214 SEVCIK Matej SVK  UKBA 2007 ZM  13:53.2 13:53.2 +4:17.4 26 29
35 228 RASEK Adam SVK  SKPBA 2010 ZM 13:53.4 13:53.4 +4:17.7 25 28
36 201 CARSKY Branislav SVK  SKPBA 2006 ZM  14:00.5 14:00.5 +4:24.8 24 27
37 218 PAPAY Michal SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  14:00.8 14:00.8 +4:25.0 23 26
38 230 SVARC Lukas SVK  SKPBA 2008 ZM  14:05.1 14:05.1 +4:29.3 22 25
39 212 CHVALA Peter SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  14:06.2 14:06.2 +4:30.4 21 24
40 223 MUZILA Sebastian SVK  SKPDK 2006 ZM  14:07.6 14:07.6 +4:31.9 20 23
41 227 SOLTES David SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  14:09.2 14:09.2 +4:33.5 19 22
42 188 SELIGA Michal SVK  SKPBA 2004 7S  14:09.9 14:09.9 +4:34.1 18 21
43 229 PETROVIC Michal SVK  SKPBA 2009 ZM  14:11.5 14:11.5 +4:35.8 17 20
44 221 KISA Lukas SVK  ZKVZA 2007 ZM 14:24.8 14:24.8 +4:49.1 16 19
45 225 MATEICIK Matej SVK  SKPDK 2009 ZM 14:47.1 14:47.1 +5:11.4 15 18
46 211 SCHWANDTNER Lukds SVK  SKPBA 2004 7S 14:59.1 14:59.1 +5:23.3 14 17
47 210 PIOVARCI Oliver SVK  SKPBA 2006 ZM  15:30.6 15:30.6 +5:54.9 13 16

224 KUCHYNA Ondrej SVK  ZKVZA 2010 ZM DNF

K1z

1 235 STANOVSKA Soria SVK  SKPDK 2000 DS 9:57.3 9:57.3 0.00 80

2 238 BARTOSOVA Lucia SVK  UKBA 2003 ZS  10:07.5 10:07.5 +10.2 76 80
3 240 PANKOVA Zuzana SVK  UVLKO 2004 7S 10:19.6 10:19.6 +22.2 72 76
4 241 MIZNEROVA Katarina SVK  SKPBA 2003 ZS  10:46.0 10:46.0 +48.7 68 72
5 239 TRSTANOVA Nina SVK  UKBA 2005 ZM  10:46.3 10:46.3 +49.0 64 68
6 242 KRUTA Laura SVK  UKBA 2003 ZS 10:57.1 10:57.1 +59.8 60 64
7 244 MAJDOVA Sarka SVK  SKPDK 2004 7S 11:01.1 11:01.1 +1:03.8 58 60
8 246 CARSKA Barbora SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  11:20.8 11:20.8 +1:23.5 56 58
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Sportovy Klub Policie 2. SLP ziakov v zjazde 26.8.2017
Dolny Kubin

9 243 RYAN Amy SVK  UKBA 2004 7S 11:34.7 11:34.7 +1:37.4 54 56
10 251 DIESKOVA Ema SVK  ZKVZA 2005 ZM 11:35.4 11:35.4 +1:38.1 52 54
11 245 DURATNA Stanislava SVK  ZKVZA 2005 ZM  11:37.9 11:37.9 +1:40.6 50 52
12 253 STANISLAVSKA Laura SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  11:41.9 11:41.9 +1:44.6 48 50
13 250 MAJDOVA Rebeka SVK  SKPDK 2007 ZM  12:27.9 12:27.9 +2:30.5 47 48
14 252 1Z0VA Petronela SVK  SKPDK 2005 ZM  12:35.5 12:35.5 +2:38.2 46 47
15 249 VALENTINOVA Emma SVK  UKBA 2004 7S  13:07.7 13:07.7 +3:10.3 45 46
16 254 MATEICIKOVA Sabina SVK  SKPDK 2004 7S 13:15.8 13:15.8 +3:18.5 44 45
17 247 HURBANOVA Gabriela SVK  UKBA 2004 7S  13:23.2 13:23.2 +3:25.9 43 44
18 237 MADARASOVA Magdaléna SVK  KVSKV 2000 DS  13:37.8 13:37.8 +3:40.5 42

19 267 PETROVICOVA Jana SVK  SKPBA 2004 7S 13:47.4 13:47.4 +3:50.0 41 43
20 236 DZURENDOVA Katarina SVK  UKBA 2000 DS  13:52.7 13:52.7 +3:55.4 40

21 266 RASEK Aneta SVK  SKPBA 2008 ZM 14:01.4 14:01.4 +4:04.0 39 42
22 256 KUCHYNOVAEla SVK  ZKVZA 2007 ZM  14:02.6 14:02.6 +4:05.2 38 41
23 261 MIZNEROVA Hana SVK  SKPBA 2006 ZM  14:08.2 14:08.2 +4:10.9 37 40
24 258 MATEICIKOVA Ema SVK  SKPDK 2008 ZM 14:16.4 14:16.4 +4:19.1 36 39
25 264 DANKOVA Sara SVK  SKPBA 2006 ZM  14:41.7 14:41.7 +4:44.4 35 38
26 269 SOSKOVA Petra SVK  DUZA 2009 ZM  14:49.7 14:49.7 +4:52.4 34 37
27 259 CHRASTINOVA Alexandra SVK  ZKVZA 2007 ZM 14:54.4 14:54.4 +4:57.0 33 36
28 263 HARABINOVA Veronika SVK  ZKVZA 2007 ZM 15:01.0 15:01.0 +5:03.7 32 35
29 260 VECEREKOVA Dorota SVK  SKPDK 2007 ZM  15:06.8 15:06.8 +5:09.4 31 34
30 265 SVARCOVA Kristina SVK  SKPBA 2011 ZM  15:22.8 15:22.8 +5:25.5 30 33
31 257 ZBORILOVA Janka SVK  SKPBA 2009 ZM  15:27.7 15:27.7 +5:30.4 29 32
32 268 SOSKOVA Patricia SVK  DUZA 2011 ZM 15:35.6 15:35.6 +5:38.3 28 31
33 255 CERVENKOVA Ema SVK  UKBA 2006 ZM 15:56.1 15:56.1 +5:58.7 27 30
34 262 1Z0VA Lenka SVK  SKPDK 2011 ZM  18:22.4 18:22.4 +8:25.1 26 29
cim

1 273 SOSKA Samo SVK  DUZA 2003 7z 11:33.1 11:33.1 0.00 80 80
2 274 ANTOLIK Jakub SVK  UVLKO 2005 ZM 11:59.4 11:59.4 +26.2 76 76
3 275 DURATNY Martin SVK  ZKVZA 2003 7S 12:15.0 12:15.0 +41.9 72 72
4 276 DANIK Simon SVK  ZKVZA 2004 7S 12:35.9 12:35.9 +1:02.7 68 68
5 277 STAFFEN David SVK  ZKVZA 2005 ZM 13:01.6 13:01.6 +1:28.4 64 64
6 272 DIESKA Juraj SVK  ZKVZA 2002 DM 13:14.4 13:14.4 +1:41.3 60

7 271 ADAMEC Martin SVK  SKPDK 1998 23  13:47.5 13:47.5 +2:14.4 58

8 278 PANKO Juraj SVK  UVLKO 2007 ZM 13:54.6 13:54.6 +2:21.5 56 60
9 279 SELIGA Matej SVK  SKPBA 2005 ZM  14:56.6 14:56.6 +3:23.4 54 58
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Sportovy Klub Policie

Dolny Kubin
Por.
cam
1 20
2 19
3 17
4 18
5 16
6 15
7 11
8 14
9 13
10 21
11 12
12 5
13 10
14 4
15 3
6 9
17 8
18 6
19 7
K1z
1 68
2 65
3 64
4 62
5 54
6 59
7 60
8 63
9 61
10 58
11 51
12 66
13 55
14 56
15 44
16 53
17 45
18 52
19 49
20 47
21 37
22 43
23 35
24 42
25 41
26 67
27 38
28 29
29 39
30 40
31 36
32 46
33 30
34 34
35 33
36 32
37 26
38 69
39 28
40 24
27
31
57
70
c@2m
1 73
2 71
3 75
4 76

72

St.¢. Priezvisko+Meno

DIESKA Juraj
RIEGEL Marek
STAFFEN David
SOSKA Samo
BURSIK Matej
DURATNY Martin
KRAJCi Samuel
DANIK Simon
ANTOLIK Jakub
ADAMEC Martin
MACIK Luk&$
HODON Samuel
KOVAC Simon
DIESKA Marek
LUPTAK Sebastian
CARSKY Branislav
PANKO Juraj
SELIGA Matej
PIOVARCI Oliver

KORTISOVA Barbora
PANKOVA Zuzana
CHLEBOVA Ivana
KALISKA Ester
DIESKOVA Ema
BARTOSOVA Lucia
TRSTANOVA Nina
RYAN Amy

DURATNA Stanislava
KRUTA Laura
MIZNEROVA Katarina
DZURENDOVA Katarina
IZOVA Petronela
STANISLAVSKA Laura
MAJDOVA Sarka
MAJDOVA Rebeka
CARSKA Barbora
VAJSOVA Alexandra
HURBANOVA Gabriela
VALENTINOVA Emma
LUKACOVA Karolina
BLASCIKOVA Simona
MATEJCIKOVA Sabina
ZAHORSKA Zara
KUCHYNOVA Ela
MADARASOVA Magdaléna
MIZNEROVA Hana
RASEK Aneta
MATEJCIKOVA Ema
VECEREKOVA Dorota
HARABINOVA Veronika
CERVENKOVA Ema
PETROVICOVA Jana
ZBORILOVA Janka
CHRASTINOVA Alexandra
DANKOVA Séra

IZOVA Lenka
SOSKOVA Petra
SVARCOVA Kristina
SOSKOVA Patricia
KYSELOVA Ema
KYSELOVA Nina
VAJSOVA Barbora
STANOVSKA Soha

BOBUJA Jakub HROMEK Matus
KRAJCi Samuel SKUBIK D4vid
MURCKO Adam ANTOL{K Jakub
MAJDOVA Sarka MATEJCIKOVA Sabina
MADARAS Jakub ELIAS Michal

Stat

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Klub

ZKVZA
KTKLM
ZKVZA
DUZA

UKBA

ZKVZA
KTKLM
ZKVZA
UVLKO
SKPDK
KTKLM
ZKVZA
KTKLM
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
UVLKO
SKPBA
SKPBA

Tuzv
UVLKO
KTKLM
KTKLM
ZKVZA
UKBA

UKBA

UKBA

ZKVZA
UKBA

SKPBA
UKBA

SKPDK
SKPBA
SKPDK
SKPDK
SKPBA
KTKLM
UKBA

UKBA

KTKLM
KTKLM
SKPDK
KTKLM
ZKVZA
KVSKV
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPDK
SKPDK
ZKVZA
UKBA

SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
SKPDK
DUZA

SKPBA
DUZA

ATUKO
ATUKO
KTKLM
SKPDK

SKPBA
KTKLM
UVLKO
SKPDK
KVSKV

8. SLP Ziakov v slalome

Ro¢. Kat.

2002 DM
2003 ZzS
2005 ZM
2003 ZzS
2003 ZzS
2003 ZzS
2005 ZM
2004 ZS
2005 ZM
1998 23
2006 ZM
2006 ZM
2004 ZS
2004 ZS
2005 ZM
2006 ZM
2007 ZM
2005 ZM
2006 ZM

2001 DM
2004 ZS
2003 ZzS
2005 ZM
2005 ZM
2003 ZzS
2005 ZM
2004 ZS
2005 ZM
2003 ZzS
2003 ZzS
2000 DS
2005 ZM
2005 ZM
2004 ZS
2007 ZM
2005 ZM
2006 ZM
2004 ZS
2004 ZS
2007 ZM
2007 ZM
2004 ZS
2010 zMm
2007 ZM
2000 DS
2006 ZM
2008 ZM
2008 ZM
2007 ZM
2007 ZM
2007 ZM
2004 ZS
2009 ZM
2007 ZM
2006 ZM
2011 zm
2009 ZM
2011 zm
2011 zm
2003 ZzS
2007 ZM
2003 ZzS
2000 DS

2004 zS
2005 ZM
2005 ZM
2004 zS
2003 ZS

1.jazda
Cas Body Spolu

95.46 0 95.46
100.38 6 106.38
104.89 0 104.89
107.38 0 107.38
111.50 0 111.50
114.19 4 118.19
112.20 0 112.20
119.13 0 119.13
117.80 2 119.80
126.73 6 132.73
120.67 6 126.67
123.51 2 125.51
123.07 2 125.07
127.92 2 129.92
138.21 2 140.21
147.88 4 151.88
147.05 4 151.05
197.08 6 203.08
185.92 12 197.92
90.98 0 90.98
94.31 09431
102.22 2 104.22
103.15 4 107.15
110.64 0 110.64
105.91 4 109.91
105.41 4 109.41
108.58 2 110.58
113.93 0 113.93
110.93 6 116.93
114.47 2 116.47
117.08 0 117.08
118.56 0 118.56
122.53 2 124.53
132.47 10 142.47
125.54 0 125.54
128.95 2 130.95
136.66 4 140.66
140.46 6 146.46
151.84 6 157.84
157.35 56 213.35
148.24 8 156.24
163.94 4 167.94
168.03 4 172.03
176.34 2178.34
184.82 258 442.82
199.13 114 313.13
186.36 102 288.36
209.20 20 229.20
228.19 6 234.19
284.43 158 442.43
276.98 4 280.98
177.41 212 389.41
170.48 210 380.48
332.16 164 496.16
143.01 454 597.01
145.59 506 651.59
149.34 508 657.34
148.31 562 710.31
85.45 702 787.45
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
145.23 0 145.23
173.77 114 287.77
DNS
182.70 20 202.70
DNS
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Cas

97.37

98.12

106.94
103.96
108.55
109.36
117.63
116.05
116.02
117.14
121.68
122.02
128.31
123.61
141.39
146.88
155.36
161.54
177.48

90.78

96.69

100.01
100.47
106.84
104.29
106.27
107.93
110.96
110.06
112.58
117.47
117.20
115.27
117.02
128.26
128.98
132.44
146.74
145.41
149.80
161.47
149.62
176.61
189.94
192.77
205.02
212.51
175.48
297.83
236.16
317.61
197.89
187.41
237.31
147.23
123.32

124.22
81.52

154.28
150.31
169.10
192.82

2.jazda
Body Spolu
103.37
100.12
108.94
105.96
108.55
111.36
125.63
122.05
4 120.02
4 121.14
0 121.68
2 124.02
6 134.31
6 129.61
56 197.39
4 150.88
4 159.36
10 171.54
12 189.48

0O NONNNO

090.78
2 98.69
0 100.01
2.102.47
0 106.84
4 108.29
6 112.27
2 109.93
2 112.96
4 114.06
6 118.58
0 117.47
2 119.20
4 119.27
4 121.02
2 130.26
130.98
132.44
148.74
15141
151.80
10 171.47
12 161.62
2 178.61
10 199.94
4 196.77
4 209.02
10 222.51
64 239.48
152 449.83
6 242.16
10 327.61
114 311.89
156 343.41
114 351.31
210 357.23
552 675.32
206 DNF
658 782.22
660 741.52
0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS

N N ON

10 164.28
16 166.31
4 173.10
16 208.82
0 DNS

Celkom

95.46

100.12
104.89
105.96
108.55
111.36
112.20
119.13
119.80
121.14
121.68
124.02
125.07
129.61
140.21
150.88
151.05
171.54
189.48

90.78

94.31

100.01
102.47
106.84
108.29
109.41
109.93
112.96
114.06
116.47
117.08
118.56
119.27
121.02
125.54
130.95
132.44
146.46
151.41
151.80
156.24
161.62
172.03
178.34
196.77
209.02
222.51
229.20
234.19
242.16
280.98
311.89
343.41
351.31
357.23
651.59
657.34
710.31
741.52

145.23
166.31
173.10
202.70

27.8.2017

Strata Body BodyZ
0.00 80
+4.66 76 80
+9.43 72 76
+10.50 68 72
+13.09 64 68
+15.90 60 64
+16.74 58 60
+23.67 56 58
+24.34 54 56
+25.68 52
+26.22 50 54
+28.56 48 52
+29.61 47 50
+34.15 46 48
+44.75 45 47
+55.42 44 46
+55.59 43 45
+76.08 42 44
+94.02 41 43
0.00 80
+3.53 76 80
+9.23 72 76
+11.69 68 72
+16.06 64 68
+17.51 60 64
+18.63 58 60
+19.15 56 58
+22.18 54 56
+23.28 52 54
+25.69 50 52
+26.30 48
+27.78 47 50
+28.49 46 48
+30.24 45 47

+34.76 44 46
+40.17 43 45
+41.66 42 44
+55.68 41 43

+60.63 40 42
+61.02 39 41
+65.46 38 40
+70.84 37 39
+81.25 36 38
+87.56 35 37
+105.99 34

+118.24 33 36
+131.73 32 35
+138.42 31 34
+143.41 30 33
+151.38 29 32
+190.20 28 31
+221.11 27 30
+252.63 26 29
+260.53 25 28
+266.45 24 27
+560.81 23 26
+566.56 22 25
+619.53 21 24
+650.74 20 23

0.00 80 80
+21.08 76 76
+27.87 72 72
+57.47 68 68



Sportovy Klub Policie 8. SLP Ziakov v slalome 27.8.2017
Dolny Kubin

74  RASEK Adam SELIGA Michal SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM DNS 0 DNS
K1M
1 144 KUBINEC Filip SVK UKBA 2002 DM 94.78 296.78 93.62 093.62 93.62 0.00 80
2 133 MACUS Ondrej SVK SOKZA 2004 ZS 93.56 29556 95.14 095.14 95.14  +1.52 76 80
3 138 DERYDT Maxime SVK SKPBA 2004 ZS 96.64 096.64 96.57 4 100.57 96.64  +3.02 72 76
4 137 TALIGA Lukas SVK UKBA 2003 25  97.26 097.26 100.00 2 102.00 97.26  +3.64 68 72
5 140 HEBORT Samuel SVK  UKBA 2004 7S 98.16 098.16 98.57 098.57 98.16 +4.54 64 68
6 146 ANDRASKA Jan SVK Tuzv 1995 23 96.74 4 100.74 96.98 29898 98.98  +5.36 60
7 139 STANKO Filip SVK KTKLM 2004 ZS 99.12 099.12 98.77 2 100.77 99.12  +5.50 58 64
8 142 BAKO David SVK UKBA 2002 DM 103.43 2 105.43 101.24 0101.24 101.24 +7.62 56
9 136 BURSIK Matej SVK  UKBA 2003 7S 103.84 0 103.84 99.82 2 101.82 101.82 +8.20 54 60
10 135 RUMANSKY Richard SVK KTKLM 2005 ZM 102.82 2 104.82 102.69 0 102.69 102.69 +9.07 52 58
11 130 STAFFEN David SVK ZKVZA 2005 ZM 109.14 2 111.14 103.74 4 107.74 107.74 +14.12 50 56
12 128 PAGAC Dominik SVK ZKVZA 2005 ZM 113.84 4 117.84 106.01 2 108.01 108.01 +14.39 48 54
13 145 VANO Martin SVK KVSKV 1999 DS  106.55 2 108.55 105.21 4109.21 108.55 +14.93 47
14 131 HODON Samuel SVK ZKVZA 2006 ZM 106.00 6 112.00 101.27 8 109.27 109.27 +15.65 46 52
15 116 DIESKA Marek SVK ZKVZA 2004 7S 108.15 2 110.15 109.41 52 161.41 110.15 +16.53 45 50
16 126 KORINEK Matyas SVK KTKLM 2006 ZM 113.11 58 171.11 111.18 0111.18 111.18 +17.56 44 48
17 107 SVASTAJan SVK UKBA 2003 7S 112.30 2 114.30 109.86 2111.86 111.86 +18.24 43 47
18 127 LUPTAK Sebastian SVK ZKVZA 2005 ZM 111.59 4 115.59 108.44 4 112.44 112.44 +18.82 42 46
19 121 BOBULA Jakub SVK SKPBA 2004 ZS 110.27 4 114.27 108.61 4112.61 112.61 +18.99 41 45
20 129 VAIDA Ivan SVK ZKVZA 2007 ZM 111.70 6 117.70 108.52 6 114.52 114.52 +20.90 40 44
21 132 ANTOLIK Jakub SVK UVLKO 2005 ZM 116.20 2 118.20 112.63 2 114.63 114.63 +21.01 39 43
22 118 HROMEK Matu$ SVK SKPBA 2004 7S 115.17 211717 117.72 4121.72 117.17 +23.55 38 42
23 120 MUZILA Samuel SVK SKPDK 2003 7S 118.68 4 122.68 114.32 411832 11832 +24.70 37 41
24 123 TONCAR Andrej SVK Tuzv 2007 ZM  120.02 2 122.02 117.03 2 119.03 119.03 +25.41 36 40
25 125 KINDL Martin SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM 119.51 8 127.51 119.63 0119.63 119.63 +26.01 35 39
26 115 SUGAR Oliver SVK SOKZA 2007 ZM 113.74 10 123.74 113.87 6 119.87 119.87 +26.25 34 38
27 124 PAPAY Michal SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM 121.88 2 123.88 121.62 6 127.62 123.88 +30.26 33 37
28 114 KUROPATA Jakub SVK UKBA 2003 7S 118.39 12 130.39 121.05 4 125.05 125.05 +31.43 32 36
29 102 MADARAS Jakub SVK KVSKV 2003 25 129.17 10 139.17 121.39 412539 12539 +31.77 31 35
30 111 PIOVARCI Oliver SVK SKPBA 2006 ZM 132.76 6 138.76 126.39 2 128.39 128.39 +34.77 30 34
31 122 IVANECKY Jaromir SVK UVLKO 2004 7S 133.63 2 135.63 126.10 4 130.10 130.10 +36.48 29 33
32 119 CARSKY Branislav SVK SKPBA 2006 ZM 128.75 10 138.75 126.76 4 130.76 130.76 +37.14 28 32
33 86 HERGOTT Tomas SVK SKPBA 2004 7S 128.40 4 132.40 144.28 58 202.28 132.40 +38.78 27 31
34 98 DANIKSimon SVK ZKVZA 2004 2S 129.56 4 133.56 134.22 6 140.22 133.56 +39.94 26 30
35 106 SEVCIK Jakub SVK UKBA 2005 ZM  133.63 2 135.63 133.57 2 135.57 135.57 +41.95 25 29
36 113 SELIGA Michal SVK SKPBA 2004 7S 133.30 4 137.30 131.78 6 137.78 137.30 +43.68 24 28
37 101 SKUBIK David SVK KTKLM 2007 ZM 139.22 4 143.22 135.22 4139.22 139.22 +45.60 23 27
38 99 ELIAS Filip SVK KVSKV 2007 ZM 142.52 6 148.52 134.32 6 140.32 140.32 +46.70 22 26
39 112 BEDERKA Patrik SVK UKBA 2007 ZM  141.71 0 141.71 139.10 2 141.10 141.10 +47.48 21 25
40 117 JONAK Jakub SVK SKPBA 2006 ZM 143.71 58 201.71 143.18 8 151.18 151.18 +57.56 20 24
41 109 SCHVANTNER Lukas SVK SKPBA 2004 7S 161.81 8 169.81 147.06 6 153.06 153.06 +59.44 19 23
42 110 SELIGA Matej SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM 146.20 8 154.20 141.43 12 153.43 153.43 +59.81 18 22
43 104 CHLEBO Andrej SVK KTKLM 2008 ZM 153.98 6 159.98 148.26 6 154.26 154.26 +60.64 17 21
44 97 HAN Peter SVK KTKLM 2008 ZM 144.70 56 200.70 150.17 6 156.17 156.17 +62.55 16 20
45 94  PANKO Juraj SVK UVLKO 2007 ZM 156.94 4 160.94 153.28 4 157.28 157.28 +63.66 15 19
46 108 MURCKO Adam SVK UVLKO 2008 ZM 171.29 8 179.29 149.42 8 157.42 157.42 +63.80 14 18
47 105 CHVALA Peter SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM 160.92 4 164.92 140.18 52 192.18 164.92 +71.30 13 17
48 96 DUREC Simon SVK KVSKV 2004 7S  145.88 60 205.88 156.86 10 166.86 166.86 +73.24 12 16
49 85 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK ZKVZA 2006 ZM 155.15 12 167.15 148.93 56 204.93 167.15 +73.53 11 15
50 100 SEVCIK Matej SVK UKBA 2007 ZM  175.77 4 179.77 167.40 6 173.40 173.40 +79.78 10 14
51 81 RASEK Adam SVK SKPBA 2010 ZM 171.74 12 183.74 202.72 10 212.72 183.74 +90.12 9 13
52 88 SOLTES David SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM 180.42 110 290.42 192.87 8 200.87 200.87 +107.25 8 12
53 95 CIBAK Damian SVK KTKLM 2010 ZM 203.50 6 209.50 201.85 10 211.85 209.50 +115.88 7 11
54 93 MATEICIK Matej SVK SKPDK 2009 ZM 242.14 14 256.14 204.80 8212.80 212.80 +119.18 6 10
55 91 MARKECH Jakub SVK Tuzv 2005 ZM  250.52 64 314.52 195.42 20 215.42 215.42 +121.80 5 9
56 92 MARKECH Tomas SVK Tuzv 2007 ZM  327.09 74 401.09 210.64 16 226.64 226.64 +133.02 4 8
57 87 KISA Lukas SVK ZKVZA 2007 ZM 210.82 30 240.82 208.86 62 270.86 240.82 +147.20 3 7
58 89 ZBORIL Rastislav SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM 211.71 54 265.71 197.59 52 249.59 249.59 +155.97 2 6
59 78 MUZILA Sebastian SVK SKPDK 2006 ZM 233.13 18 251.13 237.14 108 345.14 251.13 +157.51 1 5
60 90 KUCHYNA Ondrej SVK ZKVZA 2010 ZM 362.04 214 576.04 288.78 10 298.78 298.78 +205.16 4
61 82 PETROVIC Michal SVK SKPBA 2009 ZM 210.47 112 322.47 242.79 58 300.79 300.79 +207.17 3
62 83 SVARC Lukas SVK SKPBA 2008 ZM 23421 112 346.21 56 DNF  346.21 +252.59 2
63 84 PAVELKA Filip SVK SKPBA 2006 ZM 265.55 114 379.55 250.49 112 362.49 362.49 +268.87 1
64 80 JANDA Jifi SVK SKPDK 2008 ZM 137.59 604 741.59 190.05 754 944,05 741.59 +647.97

79  BATOVSKY Simon SVK  KKzV 2008 ZM DNS 0 DNS

103 ELIAS Michal SVK KVSKV 2003 ZS DNS 0 DNS

148 BUGORCIK Branko SVK ATUKO 1972 DNS 0 DNS

147 BUGORCIK Jaroslav SVK ATUKO 2000 DS DNS DNS
c1z
1 169 PANKOVA Zuzana SVK UVLKO 2004 ZS 107.57 6 113.57 105.88 2 107.88 107.88 0.00 80 80
2 168 CHLEBOVA Ilvana SVK KTKLM 2003 Z2S 115.88 0 115.88 110.08 0 110.08 110.08 +2.20 76 76
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3 166 DIESKOVA Ema SVK ZKVZA 2005 ZM 121.00 2 123.00 119.07 0 119.07 119.07 +11.19 72 72
4 164 KALISKA Ester SVK KTKLM 2005 ZM 120.28 0120.28 117.71 2119.71 119.71 +11.83 68 68
5 167 DURATNA Stanislava SVK ZKVZA 2005 ZM 119.23 2 121.23 121.76 2 123.76 121.23 +13.35 64 64
6 160 MIZNEROVA Katarina SVK SKPBA 2003 7S 134.06 4 138.06 135.18 2 137.18 137.18 +29.30 60 60
7 162 1Z0VA Petronela SVK SKPDK 2005 ZM 140.18 0 140.18 DNS  140.18 +32.30 58 58
8 159 MAIJDOVA Rebeka SVK SKPDK 2007 ZM 148.71 2 150.71 142.30 0 142.30 142.30 +34.42 56 56
9 161 VAISOVA Alexandra SVK KTKLM 2006 ZM 155.38 2 157.38 156.41 4 160.41 157.38 +49.50 54 54
10 157 CARSKA Barbora SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM 169.62 6 175.62 183.47 4 187.47 175.62 +67.74 52 52

156 MAJDOVA Sarka SVK SKPDK 2004 ZS DNS DNS

163 STANISLAVSKA Laura SVK SKPBA 2005 ZM DNS DNS

165 VAISOVA Barbora SVK KTKLM 2003 ZS DNS DNS

170 STANOVSKA Soia SVK SKPDK 2000 DS DNS DNS
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